Releases - June 02, 2017

DOC# Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

210016
286633
281685
175182
123143
259919
290579
289975
206271

R11765
271608
290707
286562
276179
170666
288345
261983
230835
270137
278680
163624
212894

Sizemore
Roberts
Johnson
Shelton
Stone
Knight
McGruder
Fraley
Stamper
Hager
Landrum
Henthorne
Jones
Bickett
Begley
Busby
Howton
Allen
Robertson
Goller
Dever
Fugate

Raleigh

Ronald K
Jacob Michael
Matthew

Andre

Nathan Gary
Sean P
Amanda

Brian

Tristan M
Theresa

Christopher Michael
Jewell Wayne
Joseph Allen
Anthony Shane
Daryle Lamont
Cody E
Joshua

Andrew

Alicia M
Michael

Justin

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Kentucky State Reformatory
Bullitt County Jail

Hardin County Jail

Russell County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Muhlenberg County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Todd County Jail

Perry County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Simpson County Jail
Christian County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Muhlenberg County Jail
Laurel County Jail

Logan County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex
Lee County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



