DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
210016	Sizemore	Raleigh		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
286633	Roberts	Ronald	K	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281685	Johnson	Jacob	Michael	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
175182	Shelton	Matthew		Shock Probation Began - In State	Russell County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
123143	Stone	Andre		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259919	Knight	Nathan	Gary	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290579	McGruder	Sean	Р	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289975	Fraley	Amanda		Shock Probation Began - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
206271	Stamper	Brian		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
R11765	Hager	Tristan	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
271608	Landrum	Theresa		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290707	Henthorne	Christopher	Michael	Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
286562	Jones	Jewell	Wayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276179	Bickett	Joseph	Allen	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
170666	Begley	Anthony	Shane	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288345	Busby	Daryle	Lamont	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261983	Howton	Cody	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230835	Allen	Joshua		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270137	Robertson	Andrew		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Logan County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
278680	Goller	Alicia	M	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
163624	Dever	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
212894	Fugate	Justin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)